	treinta
	treinta y cinco
	doce
	uno

	treinta y cinco
	treinta y ocho
	veinte
	cinco

	treinta y tres
	treinta
	cuatro
	tres

	treinta y ocho
	treinta y tres
	dieciocho
	siete

	treinta y dos
	treinta y seis
	veintiséis
	dos

	treinta y seis
	treinta y dos
	ocho
	nueve

	treinta y nueve
	treinta y nueve
	uno
	cuatro

	treinta y cuatro
	treinta y siete
	quince
	ocho
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	treinta y cuatro
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	seis
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	catorce
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	12
	35
	30

	5
	20
	38
	35

	3
	4
	30
	33

	7
	18
	33
	38

	2
	26
	36
	32
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	8
	32
	36
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	1
	39
	39
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	15
	37
	34
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	21
	34
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